
CIKACHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTDCIKACHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

IN13BK

IN12BK IN12C

IN13C

10A 10A 20A 30A

600V

40A

Specification
規格 IN12BK IN13BK IN23BK IN33BK IN41BK

Current
電流
Voltage
電壓
Cross-Section
截面
Clamping Screw
鎖緊螺絲

p gp g

Insulated Materials
絕緣材料

Pole
極

Operating Temperature (˚C)
操作溫度

p gp g
（5˚C）

Conductor
導體

PC(PA66)

-40˚C + 110˚C (max +220˚C)

TERMINAL BLOCK SERIES 
固定式端子台

SPECIFICATION  規格

1.6mm2 1.6mm2 3.5mm2 8mm2 14mm2

M3.5 M3.5 M4 M5 M5

2 3 3 3 1

RCIKACHICIKACHI

IN33BK

IN23BK IN23C

IN33C

IN41CIN41BK

35.5 19.540

7.4

30

35.5

34

35.5

45.2
15.5

12.5

10.3

36.540

30

34

45.2

35.5

35.5 19.540

7.4

30

43.4

12.5

WWW.CIKACHI.ASIAWWW.CIKACHI.ASIA
C-06

R3.9
43.6

48

48 10

R2.65

19.4

37

37 7.3

R2.65
26.6

37

37 7.3

R4.15

15.5

48
48

10

R3.4
36.6

37

37 7.3

Copper, Nickel Plated
黃銅，電鍍鎳



CIKACHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTDCIKACHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

IN101BK

IN61BK IN61C

IN101C

600V

100A60A 200A 400A

Specification
規格 IN61BK IN101BK IN201BK IN401BK

Current
電流
Voltage
電壓
Cross-Section
截面
Clamping Screw
鎖緊螺絲

p gp g

Insulated Materials
絕緣材料

Pole
極

Operating Temperature (˚C)
操作溫度

p gp g
（5˚C）

Conductor
導體

PC(PA66)

-40˚C + 110˚C (max +220˚C)

TERMINAL BLOCK SERIES 
固定式端子台

SPECIFICATION  規格

22mm2 38mm2 100mm2 200mm2

M6 M8 M10 M12

1 1 1 1

RCIKACHICIKACHI

IN401BK

IN201BK IN201C

IN401C

WWW.CIKACHI.ASIAWWW.CIKACHI.ASIA
C-07

23

3274
35.5

4543

38

35.5

17.5

22.257

85

30.5

39.5

66

74

72.5

35.5

35.5

5755

62

52
R14.5

62.5

124
124

11

R10

40

86
86

10

R7.3

32

74
74

10

R5.3

21.8

55
55

10

Copper, Nickel Plated
黃銅，電鍍鎳


